Tabulka A6 / Table A6
Statni rozpoétové vydaje na VaV podle socioekonomickych cilti, hlavnich pfijemcu a formy podpory v roce 2020
Government budget allocations for R&D by socio-economic objectives, main beneficiaries and form of support in 2020
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Hlavni socioekonomické cile NABS 2007
Main socio-economic objectives NABS 2007

Celkem

Total

Priizkum a vyuZiti zdroju Zemé

Exploration and exploitation of the Earth

Zivotni prostredi

Environment

Priizkum a vyuZiti kosmu

Exploration and exploitation of space

Doprava, telekomunikace a ostatni infrastruktura
Transport, telecommunication and other infrastructures
Energie

Energy

Primyslova vyroba a technologie

Industrial production and technology

Zdravi

Health

Zemédeélstvi

Agriculture

Vzdélani

Education

Kultura, rekreace, nabozenstvi a média

Culture, recreation, religion and mass media
Politické a socialni systémy, struktury a procesy
Political and social systems, structures and processes
V8eobecny rozvoj znalosti

General advancement of knowledge

Obrana

Defence

Institucionalni podpora / Institutional support
Ugelova podpora / Project support

Vysoké skoly
Universities

[ [2]
8 966,8

7820,1
- 2742

- 378

- 6906

- 3680

- 14677

- 7285

- 3445

- 1529

- 446

1,8 2501
89650 338338

- 18,6

Verejné vyzkumné instituce
Public research institutions

z toho pracovisté

Celkem AV (:.R
Total of which
workplaces of AS
CR

111 [2] (1 [2]
7440,6 46031 65580 39584
296,7 149,6 296,7 65,7
1257 2229 53,5 126,6
134,6 106,7 134,6 104,7
135,1 110,2 59 46,7
31,6 136,7 31,6 112,8
76,1 2935 76,1 263,5
6,3 339,4 6,3 319,4
4717 309,2 29,7 72,3
2,4 10,0 - 8,9
53,2 17,9 53,2 17,2
281,3 58,6 55,2 38,5
58257 2847,3 58149 27821
- 1,0 - -

Ostatni resortni a
verejna vyzkumna

a zkusebni
pracovisté
Other public
research
organisations or
laboratories

[ [2]

226,3 240,7

1271 36,5

30,5 14,1

53,3 1041

9,8 9,5

5,6 1,6

0,0 46,5

Verejna
zdravotnicka
zarizeni
Public health
facilities
[1] [2]
643,7 769,0
- 1,0
- 2,0
- 2,5
- 0,8
- 19,8
639,2 7053
- 1,6
- 0,5
- 0,5
0,0 35,0
4,5 -

Verejné
podniky
Public
enterprises
[1] [2]
140,9 804,5
- 0,2
- 15,7
- 0,7
- 12,9
43,0 4137
96,7 941
- 3,9
- 0,9
0,0 2,6
1,3 2598

Soukromé podniky!
Private
Enterprises

[ [2]
4254 3008,2
- 17,5
- 85,9
- 0,7
- 300,7
- 222,0
3042 18541
- 76,6

121,2 249,2

0,0 95,6

mil. K&/CZK million

Zahranicni
prijemci Ostatni
Foreign Others
beneficiaries
[1] [2] [1] [2]
1111,3 9,1 626,1 12542
29 14 10,0 77
29 - 18,9 255
385,6 - 25 4,6
- 0,6 38,0 4162
401,3 2,6 26,6 42,1
= 2,0 81,9 125,2
76 0,7 257 29,4
- 1,2 12,1 26,1
9,3 0,2 49,0 14,8
- - 1102 39,4
2,8 - 455 110,6
288,2 04 2043 3973
10,7 - 1,3 15,4



